ORBITAL WELD AND METAL GASKET FACE SEAL FITTINGS
HI-TECH COMPONENTS
CO
N
N
EC
TO
RS

NI  - Nickel
GA-1/4-
HOW TO ORDER:
HGL
LONG HIGH FLOW GLAND
Ordering
Information
Face Seal
Size L d T
Tube O.D I.D.
inch mm inch mm inch inch mm inch
V-HGL-3/8 - 0.6 1/4 15.2 0.60 6.4 0.25 3/8 7.7 0.30
V-HGL-3/8 - 1.13 1/4 28.7 1.13 6.4 0.25 3/8 7.7 0.30
V-HGL-3/8 - 1.19 1/4 30.2 1.19 6.4 0.25 3/8 7.7 0.30
V-HGL-3/8 - 1.31 1/4 33.3 1.31 6.4 0.25 3/8 7.7 0.30
HMT
HIGH FLOW MALE TO TUBE
HNF
HIGH FLOW FEMALE NUT
HNM
HIGH FLOW MALE NUT
Ordering
Information
Face
Seal
Size
L B C d W
T
Tube
O.D.
T1
Thread
Size
I.D.
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch inch inch mm inch
P- HMT  1/4 1/4 42.7 1.68 15.8 0.62 19.1 0.75 6.4 0.25 5/8 3/8 9/16 - 18 7.7 0.30
Ordering
Information
Face Seal
Size L D W T
Thread Size
inch mm inch mm inch inch inch
P - HNF 1/4 1/4 20.6 0.81 10.0 0.39 3/4 9/16 - 18
Ordering
Information
Face Seal
Size L D T
Thread size W
inch mm inch mm inch inch inch
P -  HNM 1/4 1/4 18.0 0.71 10.0 0.39 9/16 - 18 5/8
Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without notice.
When ordering, be sure to add the Surface-Finish Designator (either H or E) to the Part Number. (See Material Table, page 157).
185HAM-LET ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
CO
N
N
EC
TO
RS
Gripkit is a patented product designed to help
preventing potential leaks in metal-gasket face-seal
fittings. The Gripkit is designed for use with critical,
semiconductor-industry ultra-pure and high-purity gas
applications, as well as vacuum delivery systems. The
product is color coded for easy identification within the
system and is engineered to be used with the fitting
components of most major manufacturers.
HOW IT WORKS
The Gripkit® fixes the position of the male nut relative to the female
nut, and therefore, the distance between the two sealing glands.